APS FUORISENTIERO
Viale del Basento, 50
85100 Potenza

CF: 96089350761
fuorisentiero.aps @pec.it

OGGETTO: BILANCIO CONSULTIVO 2020

AVANZO DI GESTIONE 2019

QUOTE s0CIAL
PROGETTO WWF
DONAZIONE PER RIFUGIO

ONERI BANCARI

ESTINZIONE CONTO
CONSULENZA LEGALE
CONSULENZA COMMERCIALE
RIMBORSI SOCI

ACQUISTO FOTOTRAPPOLE
SPESE VARIE

AVANZO DI GESTIONE 2020

Luogo e data

Potenza, 30/04/2021

674,98 € |

ENTRATE

USCITE

250,00 €
2.000,00 €
300,00 €

634,34 € |

Firma

130,60 €

80,68 €
400,00 €
400,00 €
500,00 €
600,00 €
479,36 €



